
Classement Categorie Dossard Genre Nom Prenom Club Temps de course
1 SE 78 H CAMPS Yohan 01:04:10
2 V2 11 H GONTHIER Pascal S/L ES AUSSILLON 01:04:47
3 V1 34 H KIM Samuel ASPF 01:05:43
4 V1 28 H MAILHE Frédéric 01:08:16
5 JU 26 H RICARD Thibault Haut Languedoc Aventure 01:08:44
6 V3 16 H MEILER Edouard S/L ES AUSSILLON 01:08:52
7 SE 65 H BONNET Médéric Bernicosto 01:09:40
8 V1 77 H GRAS Jean-Michel EASY SPORT Galopins Brassagais 01:09:48
9 SE 39 H BOCHET Florian 01:10:09

10 V2 82 H OUCHENNE Mustapha Aiguefonde 01:11:44
11 V1 32 H REDON Jean-Louis Trotteurs d'en Laure 01:11:53
12 V1 42 H TICHIT Christophe AC Lacaune 01:12:02
13 SE 17 H PAPET Clement 01:12:05
14 SE 36 H GRANGIE Christophe Coureurs de Fond Castres 01:12:52
15 SE 50 H CURUALE Jérôme Les Martys en course 01:13:00
16 SE 43 H LEON Camille 01:13:22
17 SE 45 H BETT Florian 01:13:25
18 SE 15 H MEILER Franck 01:15:17
19 V2 29 H BOULET Yves Trotteurs d'en Laure 01:15:18
20 SE 80 H BONNET Christophe Les Martys en course 01:15:37
21 SE 75 H CABANES Nicolas EASY SPORT 01:16:19
22 V1 38 F CHRISTOPHE Isabelle Coureurs de Fond Castres 01:16:52
23 V2 44 H NOUVEL Bernard CAPS Payrin 01:16:57
24 SE 69 H CALVET Olivier 01:17:05
25 JU 9 H FABRE Hugo 01:17:30
26 SE 37 H PORTES Guillaume Coureurs de fond Castres 01:18:19
27 CA 62 H THOUY Charles 01:18:23
28 V1 6 F GAUTHIER Sandrine COUREURS DE FOND DE CASTRES 01:19:23
29 SE 59 H GALINIER Emmanuel 01:19:25
30 V1 20 F VANDEN BROUCKE Nathalie 01:19:45
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31 SE 53 H CALMETTES Philippe 01:22:14
32 V2 18 H PERZ Olivier 01:22:45
33 SE 13 H KARIM Nicolas 01:23:23
34 V2 66 H GRASSAUD Joel 01:23:24
35 SE 21 F VERDIER Laura 01:23:25
36 V3 74 H GUIRAUD Jean-Louis 01:23:32
37 V2 67 H FABRE Marc 01:23:39
38 V2 22 H THEPIN Dominique 01:25:01
39 V3 19 H SUC André S/L AC LACAUNE 01:25:20
40 V2 31 H MOLINIE Christian Les Caminaires de Gijou 01:25:27
41 SE 60 H GUERRERO Julien Les Martys en course 01:25:33
42 V1 72 H PUECH David 01:25:53
43 V3 33 H CAMP Olivier 01:26:32
44 V2 86 H ARNAUD Laurent MJC Saint-Baudille 01:26:39
45 SE 25 H ARNAUD Ludovic 01:26:56
46 V3 55 H MORALES Jean 01:27:51
47 V1 54 F BELASIC Béatrice 01:27:55
48 SE 24 H AZEMAT Nicolas 01:28:01
49 JU 41 H TICHIT Florent AC Lacaune 01:28:41
50 V1 63 H HOULES Gilles 01:30:31
51 V2 57 H BOITEL Claude Castres Sports Nautiques 01:30:50
52 V1 49 H PASQUIER Yann 01:31:07
53 V1 30 H ZNIBER Ali Labruguière AC 01:31:46
54 V1 5 F GROS Corinne 01:31:47
55 V2 73 H BRU Daniel 01:31:53
56 V1 27 H RAMOS Jean-Pierre Apero Saucisse Calva 01:32:01
57 V2 10 F GIL Dominique 01:32:26
58 V1 12 H GUILHEM Vincent 01:32:36
59 SE 4 F OVION Sonia 01:32:56
60 V2 7 H ARANEGA Dominique 01:34:09
61 V1 8 F BEZIAT Nathalie 01:34:29
62 SE 3 H COQUAN Guilhem 01:35:06
63 V2 84 F RUIZ Nathalie Courir ensemble aiguefonde 01:35:48PDF P
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64 V2 35 F LEUISTRE Nathalie Coureurs de fond Castres 01:36:47
65 V3 68 H ROSIQUE Jean-Pierre 01:37:00
66 V2 64 H BONNET Patrick 01:37:09
67 V2 71 F DOMERGUE Françoise CA Pezenas 01:37:11
68 V3 51 H MILLET Bernard Trotteurs d'en Laure 01:37:14
69 V1 85 F GARRIGUES Nathalie Courir ensemble aiguefonde 01:38:26
70 V2 83 H MOURA Michel Courir ensemble aiguefonde 01:38:29
71 SE 56 H CAUQUIL Stéphane 01:38:30
72 SE 61 H AUDOUY Jérôme 01:39:20
73 V1 79 F PAREJA Claudine Courir ensemble aiguefonde 01:42:58
74 SE 58 F SALLES Evelyne Courir Ensemble Aiguefonde 01:42:58
75 V2 81 F CAMPS Sabine Aiguefonde 01:44:37
76 V2 40 F GROY Isabelle 01:46:54
77 V1 52 F CARAYOL Christelle 01:46:57
78 V2 23 H MUCCI Laurent 01:46:58
79 SE 46 F FARGUES Janie CAPS Payrin 01:48:31
80 V1 76 H METLAINE Mouloud 01:49:28
81 V1 70 F PEIRANO MONNIE Sophie Courir ensemble Aiguefonde 01:49:29
82 V2 14 F MARTY Pascale 01:49:31
83 V2 48 F ALAUX Arlette Trotteurs d'en Laure 01:52:13
84 SE 47 F RAYSSAC Sandra Trotteur d'en Laure 01:52:14
85 V3 2 H FEDOU Didier 02:19:50
86 SE 1 F BARTHES Delphine CAPS PAYRIN 02:19:51
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Place Scratch
1 27 CA 62 H THOUY Charles 01:18:23
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Place Scratch
1 5 JU 26 H RICARD Thibault Haut Languedoc Aventure 01:08:44
2 25 JU 9 H FABRE Hugo 01:17:30
3 49 JU 41 H TICHIT Florent AC Lacaune 01:28:41
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Place Scratch
1 1 SE 78 H CAMPS Yohan 01:04:10
2 7 SE 65 H BONNET Médéric Bernicosto 01:09:40
3 9 SE 39 H BOCHET Florian 01:10:09
4 13 SE 17 H PAPET Clement 01:12:05
5 14 SE 36 H GRANGIE Christophe Coureurs de Fond Castres 01:12:52
6 15 SE 50 H CURUALE Jérôme Les Martys en course 01:13:00
7 16 SE 43 H LEON Camille 01:13:22
8 17 SE 45 H BETT Florian 01:13:25
9 18 SE 15 H MEILER Franck 01:15:17

10 20 SE 80 H BONNET Christophe Les Martys en course 01:15:37
11 21 SE 75 H CABANES Nicolas EASY SPORT 01:16:19
12 24 SE 69 H CALVET Olivier 01:17:05
13 26 SE 37 H PORTES Guillaume Coureurs de fond Castres 01:18:19
14 29 SE 59 H GALINIER Emmanuel 01:19:25
15 31 SE 53 H CALMETTES Philippe 01:22:14
16 33 SE 13 H KARIM Nicolas 01:23:23
17 41 SE 60 H GUERRERO Julien Les Martys en course 01:25:33
18 45 SE 25 H ARNAUD Ludovic 01:26:56
19 48 SE 24 H AZEMAT Nicolas 01:28:01
20 62 SE 3 H COQUAN Guilhem 01:35:06
21 71 SE 56 H CAUQUIL Stéphane 01:38:30
22 72 SE 61 H AUDOUY Jérôme 01:39:20

1 35 SE 21 F VERDIER Laura 01:23:25
2 59 SE 4 F OVION Sonia 01:32:56
3 74 SE 58 F SALLES Evelyne Courir Ensemble Aiguefonde 01:42:58
4 79 SE 46 F FARGUES Janie CAPS Payrin 01:48:31
5 84 SE 47 F RAYSSAC Sandra Trotteur d'en Laure 01:52:14
6 86 SE 1 F BARTHES Delphine CAPS PAYRIN 02:19:51
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Place Scratch
1 3 V1 34 H KIM Samuel ASPF 01:05:43
2 4 V1 28 H MAILHE Frédéric 01:08:16
3 8 V1 77 H GRAS Jean-Michel EASY SPORT Galopins Brassagais 01:09:48
4 11 V1 32 H REDON Jean-Louis Trotteurs d'en Laure 01:11:53
5 12 V1 42 H TICHIT Christophe AC Lacaune 01:12:02
6 42 V1 72 H PUECH David 01:25:53
7 50 V1 63 H HOULES Gilles 01:30:31
8 52 V1 49 H PASQUIER Yann 01:31:07
9 53 V1 30 H ZNIBER Ali Labruguière AC 01:31:46

10 56 V1 27 H RAMOS Jean-Pierre Apero Saucisse Calva 01:32:01
11 58 V1 12 H GUILHEM Vincent 01:32:36
12 80 V1 76 H METLAINE Mouloud 01:49:28

1 22 V1 38 F CHRISTOPHE Isabelle Coureurs de Fond Castres 01:16:52
2 28 V1 6 F GAUTHIER Sandrine COUREURS DE FOND DE CASTRES 01:19:23
3 30 V1 20 F VANDEN BROUCKE Nathalie 01:19:45
4 47 V1 54 F BELASIC Béatrice 01:27:55
5 54 V1 5 F GROS Corinne 01:31:47
6 61 V1 8 F BEZIAT Nathalie 01:34:29
7 69 V1 85 F GARRIGUES Nathalie Courir ensemble aiguefonde 01:38:26
8 73 V1 79 F PAREJA Claudine Courir ensemble aiguefonde 01:42:58
9 77 V1 52 F CARAYOL Christelle 01:46:57

10 81 V1 70 F PEIRANO MONNIE Sophie Courir ensemble Aiguefonde 01:49:29
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Place Scratch
1 2 V2 11 H GONTHIER Pascal S/L ES AUSSILLON 01:04:47
2 10 V2 82 H OUCHENNE Mustapha Aiguefonde 01:11:44
3 19 V2 29 H BOULET Yves Trotteurs d'en Laure 01:15:18
4 23 V2 44 H NOUVEL Bernard CAPS Payrin 01:16:57
5 32 V2 18 H PERZ Olivier 01:22:45
6 34 V2 66 H GRASSAUD Joel 01:23:24
7 37 V2 67 H FABRE Marc 01:23:39
8 38 V2 22 H THEPIN Dominique 01:25:01
9 40 V2 31 H MOLINIE Christian Les Caminaires de Gijou 01:25:27

10 44 V2 86 H ARNAUD Laurent MJC Saint-Baudille 01:26:39
11 51 V2 57 H BOITEL Claude Castres Sports Nautiques 01:30:50
12 55 V2 73 H BRU Daniel 01:31:53
13 60 V2 7 H ARANEGA Dominique 01:34:09
14 66 V2 64 H BONNET Patrick 01:37:09
15 70 V2 83 H MOURA Michel Courir ensemble aiguefonde 01:38:29
16 78 V2 23 H MUCCI Laurent 01:46:58

1 57 V2 10 F GIL Dominique 01:32:26
2 63 V2 84 F RUIZ Nathalie Courir ensemble aiguefonde 01:35:48
3 64 V2 35 F LEUISTRE Nathalie Coureurs de fond Castres 01:36:47
4 67 V2 71 F DOMERGUE Françoise CA Pezenas 01:37:11
5 75 V2 81 F CAMPS Sabine Aiguefonde 01:44:37
6 76 V2 40 F GROY Isabelle 01:46:54
7 82 V2 14 F MARTY Pascale 01:49:31
8 83 V2 48 F ALAUX Arlette Trotteurs d'en Laure 01:52:13
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Place Scratch
1 6 V3 16 H MEILER Edouard S/L ES AUSSILLON 01:08:52
2 36 V3 74 H GUIRAUD Jean-Louis 01:23:32
3 39 V3 19 H SUC André S/L AC LACAUNE 01:25:20
4 43 V3 33 H CAMP Olivier 01:26:32
5 46 V3 55 H MORALES Jean 01:27:51
6 65 V3 68 H ROSIQUE Jean-Pierre 01:37:00
7 68 V3 51 H MILLET Bernard Trotteurs d'en Laure 01:37:14
8 85 V3 2 H FEDOU Didier 02:19:50
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